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PARTECIPANTI

VOSO GAETANO

NATURA MADRE DI
MERLO CARLA

MANETTI ALESSANDRO

MAIGUA MARIA IOLANDA

CATASTINI GUIDO

CONFEZIONI VUESSE DI

VIGNOLINI PAOLO

ROTOLO LIBORIO
MARCELLO

FRANCIONI MARCO
FOGGI CRISTINA
BERNARDINI SERGIO

DORI MARTINA

BINI LUIGINA

MATERAZZ|
MASSIMILIANO

MASSY SRL
OREMAR DI MARSEO
GENNARO

ALESSI SONIA
VEGAN STYLE GELLI
MARCELLO

MOSCA ANTONIO

LA BOUTIQUE
ALL’APERTO DI
PECCHIOLI ANNALISA

PELLI GIOVANNI
PILATO MATTEO
EBOLI GIOACCHINO

MD-BODY DI DURONOVA

MONIKA
NIGRO VINCENZO

LORENZINI LORELLA

LUNART DI FAGGI
GIANLUCA

N. AUTORIZZAZIONE
312 CAMPI BISENZIO 01/03/02

3914 LUOGOSANTO 28/03/2017

17648 SAN CASCIANO VAL DI
PESA 15/09/14

4712 INCISA VAL D'ARNO
10/04/2012

2927 FIRENZE 08/09/00

000.100005 PRATO 26/03/19
557 CASTIGLIONE DEL LAGO
25/09/00

926/2017 GUBBIO 05/09/17
01540 FIRENZE 28/09/2000
3141 FIRENZE 09/10/00

18 TERRANUOVA BRACCIOLINI
27/05/02

654 PRATO 04/01/06

58688 QUARRATA 01/11/07
100005 PRATO 04/05/16
721 FIRENZE 19/05/2000

LSSSNO63H46D6121-14102014-
2010-SUAP FIRENZE 14/10/14

51224 PISTOIA 26/05/2017
1563 AFRAGOLA 01/07/2015

252/2021 (EX 234 DEL 01/09/99)
EMPOLI 24/06/21

PLLGNN45T13D612N-02052016-
0900,001 MDA FIRENZE 02/05/16

1859 SIENA 20/09/16

SUAP 13.13.1.M.000.052022
POGGIBONSI 29/03/17

6103 PONTASSIEVE 25/03/2019

25331 PRATO 06/04/06
SUAP 048033 PONTASSIEVE
05/0/22

SUAP 13.13.1.M.000100005
PRATO 11/04/2019
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GRADUATORIA FIERA DI SAN GIUSEPPE 19/03/2024

CCIA
15/02/1992

12/08/1991

24/09/2014

09/04/2012
06/10/1981
20/02/1984

06/05/1987

12/01/1990
14/05/1991
31/10/2000

01/07/2002
03/02/2006
05/12/2006
06/08/2012
10/06/2014

14/10/2014

01/07/2015
01/07/2015

15/09/2015

02/05/2016
01/07/2016
04/04/2017

01/12/2017
16/08/2018
01/03/2019

16/04/2019



58686/2020/SUAP FIRENZE

PEZZATINI AMOS e 1 05/08/2020

BENVENUTI VANIA SUAP 048012 FIRENZE 02/03/21 1 01/03/2021

MANI IN COCCIO DINELLI o ; Ap 048017 FIRENZE 01/06/22 1 03/06/2022

PAMELA

PENNELLO DI FREYA DI 56574/2022/SUAP FIRENZE

ZURI SUSI 15/06/22 1 15/06/2022

RAVI CHANDRAN DAVIDE

NI 040817 FIRENZE 12/01/23 1 12/01/2023

GAMBERALE

SR AUT. N. 1462 FIERENZE 02/01/81 0 02/01/1981
AUT/CON. 61 DEL 13/01/22

DELLI ALESSANDRO e A i 0 02/09/1988

LENZI UMBERTO 109 LASTRA A SIGNA 07/06/2022 0 08/03/1993

PARIGI MAURO PG. 128211 BOLOGNA 24/11/1994 0 17/09/1996

VIA DEI COLLI DI SESTINI

e PROT. 9607 SIGNA 26/06/2012 0 20/03/2006

PIERALLI ALESSANDRO  PG. 220249 BOLOGNA 27/06/2016 0 03/05/2006

| GIOIELLI DELLA TERRA

o o AT 1215 SCANDICCI 10/01/2008 0 03/01/2008

DELIZIE DELLA 8493 FOIANO DELLA CHIANA

VALDICHIANA SRL 11/06/2008 0 29/03/2008

GIAMPIERI ALBERTO  CMPLRT82HO8D575F-30112022- 0 21/03/2011

1140 FIRENZE 30/11/2022

ISTANZA 288/2012/CAP PROT.
DONDOLI ANTONELLA 10503 FIRENZE 12/03/12 0 15/03/2012

PROT. 339285 FIRENZE

VIVIANI GIOVANNI 25/10/2018 0 13/08/2012
PROT. 2513 PRATICA N. 104/14

GARBATI ALESSIO BORGO SAN LORENZO 0 06/02/2014
19/02/2014
PROT. 3506 LSTRA A SIGNA

DI STEFANO BENEDETTA 06/03/2014 0 05/03/2014

L'ISOLA DELLA BELLEZZA 633/2014/CAP PROT. 179180

DI MANEA GABRIEL ION  FIRENZE 18/07/2014 0 18/07/2014
OPERA ART JEWELS DI PROT. 2013-0009830/E
B.P. MONTEMURLO 30/04/2013 0 03/05/2015
ITALIAN LINES DI SUAP 13.13.1.M.000.048044
CATARZI GIULIANO SIGNA 01/06/2017 0 17/04/2017
M.Z. DI COSTANZO
e DS SUAP 052032 SIENA 14/04/2022 0 10/10/2017
IL PIEMONTESE SRL 1264 ALBA 23/01/2019 0 03/01/2019
PIUMA MEISTER DI 3635 SAN CASCIANO VAL DI
IACOPO MANGANO PESA 21/02/2019 0 21/02/2019
PRATICA N. 3152/2019/SUAP
GEMMI GINEVRA PROT. N 78804 FIRENZE 0 06/03/2019
06/03/2019
NATURA E FRESCHEZZA PRATICA N. 425/2019 E PROT. N. o 040612019
DI BASS| ANTONELLA 28294 SCANDICCI 04/06/2019
SUAP 13.13.1.M.000.048036
CAPITANI MAURO RIGNANO SULL'ARNO 12/02/2020 0 12/02/2020
FRANCESCHI BARBARA SUAP 049007 CECINA 17/05/2021 0 17/05/2021
SUAP 048008 CAPRAIA E LIMITE
MORETTI GIOVANNI o 0 01/06/2021
TAGANI ANGELA SUAP 048022 IMPRUNETA 0 15/09/2023

15/09/2023



57 TAFI MASSIMO SUAP 048014 EMPOLI 02/01/2024 0 02/01/2024
ITINERANTE 1023/2024/SUAP DEL

58 LANDI MARISTELLA oo ND 10237202418 A0 D 0 01/02/2024
GRADUATORIA AZIENDE AGRICOLE

. BARTOLI CATERINA AZ. 105 PIEVE SANTO STEFANO L olo1/1088

2 BERNARDONI SARA 2009088 BI/ITELLA VAL DI 1 02/01/2017

3 gfgggéggtlvﬁkgtso”zv'z AZ. AGRICOLA 0 02/01/2017

A AZ. AGRICOLA SUAP 13.13.1.M.000.046003 0 260042018

BONACCORSI GIORDANO BARGA 26/04/2018

GRADUATORIA 2§|||5|NDE SOTTO 135

L PODERE LEMNISCATA DI T%Z%%S?ésfsg%j1032023_ 0 01/01/2016
ANDREETTAMANUELA 5 0o on



